PerfectBeam gen 2 –
endless possibilities
to shape light
PerfectBeam gen.2
PerfectBeam gen2 has been dedicatedly designed to deliver excellent quality of
light in museum applications. It strikes the perfect balance between presenting and
preserving art, between ever-changing exhibitions and the need for low
maintenance and energy-efficiency. The often conflicting demands for good

Luminous flux tolerance +/-5%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
19108500 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 927/WH/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19109200 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 930/WH/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19110800 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 940/WH/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19120700 SHARP FRAME Dimm 927/WH/23W-IN220-240V 30
19121400 SHARP FRAME Dimm 930/WH/23W-IN220-240V 30
19122100 SHARP FRAME Dimm 940/WH/23W-IN220-240V 30
19111500 SHARP ZOOM DALI 927/WH/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19112200 SHARP ZOOM DALI 930/WH/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19113900 SHARP ZOOM DALI 940/WH/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19114600 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 927/BK/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19115300 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 930/BK/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19116000 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 940/BK/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19117700 SHARP ZOOM DALI 927/BK/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19118400 SHARP ZOOM DALI 930/BK/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19119100 SHARP ZOOM DALI 940/BK/25W-IN220-240V Beam angle 7 to 55°
19123800 SHARP FRAME DALI 927/WH/23W-IN220-240V 30
19124500 SHARP FRAME DALI 930/WH/23W-IN220-240V 30
19125200 SHARP FRAME DALI 940/WH/23W-IN220-240V 30
19126900 SHARP FRAME Dimm 927/BK/23W-IN220-240V 30
19127600 SHARP FRAME Dimm 930/BK/23W-IN220-240V 30
19128300 SHARP FRAME Dimm 940/BK/23W-IN220-240V 30
19129000 SHARP FRAME DALI 927/BK/23W-IN220-240V 30
19130600 SHARP FRAME DALI 930/BK/23W-IN220-240V 30

4000 K 40 lm/W 920 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
19108500 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 927/WH/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19109200 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 930/WH/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19110800 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 940/WH/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19120700 SHARP FRAME Dimm 927/WH/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19121400 SHARP FRAME Dimm 930/WH/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19122100 SHARP FRAME Dimm 940/WH/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19111500 SHARP ZOOM DALI 927/WH/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19112200 SHARP ZOOM DALI 930/WH/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19113900 SHARP ZOOM DALI 940/WH/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19114600 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 927/BK/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19115300 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 930/BK/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19116000 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 940/BK/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
19117700 SHARP ZOOM DALI 927/BK/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19118400 SHARP ZOOM DALI 930/BK/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19119100 SHARP ZOOM DALI 940/BK/25W-IN220-240V 25 W
19123800 SHARP FRAME DALI 927/WH/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19124500 SHARP FRAME DALI 930/WH/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19125200 SHARP FRAME DALI 940/WH/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19126900 SHARP FRAME Dimm 927/BK/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19127600 SHARP FRAME Dimm 930/BK/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19128300 SHARP FRAME Dimm 940/BK/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19129000 SHARP FRAME DALI 927/BK/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19130600 SHARP FRAME DALI 930/BK/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
19131300 SHARP FRAME DALI 940/BK/23W-IN220-240V 23 W
Mechanical and Housing
PerfectBeam gen.2
4Product family leaflet, 2020, November 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
19108500 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 927/WH/25W-IN220-240V Aluminium
19109200 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 930/WH/25W-IN220-240V Aluminium
19110800 SHARP ZOOM Dimm 940/WH/25W-IN220-240V Aluminium
19120700 SHARP FRAME Dimm 927/WH/23W-IN220-240V Aluminium
19121400 SHARP FRAME Dimm 930/WH/23W-IN220-240V Aluminium